
Elected Officials Contact List-- JANUARY 2019

Untied States Congress District Term Phone EMAIL
Benjamin Cardin US Senator 2018-2024 410.962.4436 https://www.cardin.senate.gov/

Chris Van Holen US Senator 2016-2022 410.962.4510  https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/

Andrew P. Harris 1st Congressional District 2018-2020 202-225-5311 https://harris.house.gov/

C.W. Ruppersberger 2nd Congressional District 2018-2020 202-225-3061 https://ruppersberger.house.gov/

Maryland State Delegation District Term Phone EMAIL
Jason Gallion State Senator District 35 2018-2022 410-841-3603 jason.gallion@senate.state.md.us

JB Jennings State Senator District 7 2018-2022 410-841-3706  jb.jennings@senate.state.md.us

Rrobert "Bob" Cassily State Senator District 34 2018-2022 410-841-3158  Bob.Cassilly@senate.state.md.us

Rick Impallaria State Delegate District 7 2018-2022 410-841-3289 rick.impallaria@house.state.md.us

Kathy Szeliga State Delegate District 7 2018-2022 410-841-3698 kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us

Lauren Arikan State Delegate District 7 2018-2022 410-841-3334 lauren.arikan@house.state.md.us

Mary Ann Lisanti State Delegate District 34A 2018-2022 410-841-3331  maryann.lisanti@house.state.md.us

Steve Johnson State Delegate District 34A 2018-2022 410-841-3280 glen.glass@house.state.md.us

Susan McComas State Delegate District 34B 2018-2022 410-841-3272 susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us

Andrew Cassilly State Delegate District 35B 2018-2022 410-841-3444 andrew.cassilly@house.state.md.us

Teresa Reilly State Delegate District 35B 2018-2022 410-841-3278 teresa.reilly@house.state.md.us

Harford County Executive Barry Glassman 2018-2022 410-638-3350 CountyExecutive@harfordcountymd.gov

Harford County Council 410-638-3343 council@harfordcountymd.gov

Pat Vincenti County Council President 2018-2022 410-638-3525 pvincenti@harfordcountycouncil.com

Andre V. Johnson A 2018-2022 410-638-3521 ajohnson@harfordcountycouncil.com

Joe Woods B 2018-2022 410-638-3520 jwoods@harfordcountycouncil.com

Tony "G" Giangiordano C 2018-2022 410-638-3523 tgiangiordano@harfordcountycouncil.com

Chad Shrodes D 2018-2022 410-638-3524 cshrodes@harfordcountycouncil.com

Robert Wagner E 2018-2022 410-638-3522 rwagner@harfordcountycouncil.com

Curtis Beulah F 2018-2022 410-638-3526 cbeulah@harfordcountycouncil.com

Board Of Education 410-838-7300
Jansen Robinson A 2014-2018 Jansen.Robinson@hcps.org

Robert Frisch B 2014-2018 Robert.Frisch@hcps.org

Joseph Voskuhl C 2014-2018 Joseph.Voskuhl@hcps.org

Nancy Reynolds D 2014-2018 Nancy.Reynolds@hcps.org

Rachel Guathier E 2014-2018 Rachel.Gauthier@hcps.org

Thomas Fitzpatrick F 2014-2018 Thomas.Fitzpatrick@hcps.org

Joseph Hau Appointed 2014-2018 Joseph.Hau@hcps.org

Laura Runyeon Appointed 2014-2018 Laura.Runyeon@hcps.org

Alfred Williamson Appointed 2014-2018 Alfred.Williamson@hcps.org 

Harford County Board of Elections https://harfordvotes.info/voter-resources/contact-your-officials/

http://www.hcps.org/boe/boardmembers.aspx

http://md-harfordcounty.civicplus.com/155/County-Council
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